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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Daniel Buechel         M2029         1/43    5:10       25:50
2     Josiah Swanson         M1519         1/15    5:24       26:57
3     Ezra Swanson           M1519         2/15    5:41       28:24
4     Ken Cooper             M3039         1/45    5:44       28:36
5     Justin Schmitz         M2029         2/43    5:46       28:49
6     Aaron Whealon          M2029         3/43    5:56       29:40
7     Mike Jarchow, Sr.      M4049         1/20    5:57       29:44
8     Eric Schoenbach        M1519         3/15    6:02       30:07
9     Ben Jones              M3039         2/45    6:04       30:17
10    Anthony Jagielo        M1519         4/15    6:06       30:27
11    Lukas Page             M2029         4/43    6:15       31:13
12    Suresh Decosta         M3039         3/45    6:15       31:15
13    Ted Eischeid           M4049         2/20    6:18       31:26
14    Katie Wondra           F2029         1/85    6:25       32:04
15    Robert Coehoorn        M2029         5/43    6:25       32:05
16    Joel Sehloff           M1519         5/15    6:27       32:13
17    Elliot Pieper          M1519         6/15    6:28       32:19
18    Anthony Phillips       M2029         6/43    6:30       32:29
19    Nick Buechel           M2029         7/43    6:33       32:41
20    Josh Harmsen           M3039         4/45    6:34       32:48
21    Carrie Nitz            F2029         2/85    6:35       32:51
22    Jeff Strong            M5059         1/22    6:44       33:36
23    Peter Joy              M5059         2/22    6:50       34:07
24    Lindsey Michels        F2029         3/85    6:50       34:07
25    Dan Costello           M2029         8/43    6:51       34:13
26    Stacy Schmitz          F2029         4/85    6:51       34:13
27    Ericka Gilge           F3039         1/56    6:52       34:16
28    Peter Giese            M2029         9/43    6:52       34:20
29    Jason Buechel          M3039         5/45    6:53       34:23
30    Aaron Bohnsack         M3039         6/45    6:56       34:39
31    Keith Schmitz          M3039         7/45    6:57       34:41
32    Jason Ninnemann        M3039         8/45    6:57       34:42
33    Todd Butz              M3039         9/45    6:59       34:54
34    David Rulseh           M2029        10/43    7:02       35:08
35    Bill Henningsgaard     M5059         3/22    7:03       35:15
36    Carlee Schmitz         F2029         5/85    7:05       35:21
37    Carolyn Tries          F3039         2/56    7:07       35:31
38    Tim Nordberg           M2029        11/43    7:10       35:48
39    Christopher Adams      M2029        12/43    7:11       35:52
40    Phil Adams             M2029        13/43    7:11       35:52
41    Jenny Strong           F1519         1/29    7:12       35:58
42    Kurt Miller            M4049         3/20    7:15       36:11
43    Dustin Hebel           M2029        14/43    7:15       36:12
44    Kristin Bemis          F2029         6/85    7:15       36:12
45    Tim Colleran           M5059         4/22    7:19       36:34
46    Kurt Weir              M1519         7/15    7:21       36:41
47    Patrick Well           M0910          1/1    7:22       36:50
48    Jeff Mueller           M4049         4/20    7:22       36:50
49    Kevin Wondra           M3039        10/45    7:24       37:00
50    Erin Moldenhauer       F2029         7/85    7:24       37:00
51    Kimberly Caul          F3039         3/56    7:25       37:04
52    Jamie Van Ooyen        F4049         1/32    7:26       37:07
53    Alan Weir              M5059         5/22    7:26       37:10
54    Michael Diederichs     M2029        15/43    7:27       37:13
55    Paul Thomas            M3039        11/45    7:27       37:14
56    Robert Peschke         M1519         8/15    7:28       37:20
57    Kevin Kaiser           M3039        12/45    7:30       37:27
58    Karen Wohlrabe         F5059         1/18    7:31       37:33
59    Patty Lynch            F6069          1/4    7:32       37:37
60    Ryan Redmann           M3039        13/45    7:33       37:41
61    Joel Wagner            M4049         5/20    7:35       37:52
62    Jolene Burmeister      F3039         4/56    7:35       37:54
63    Andy Quackenboss       M3039        14/45    7:37       38:01
64    Mark Potratz           M5059         6/22    7:37       38:04
65    Katie Wagner           F2029         8/85    7:37       38:04
66    Mike Zuehlke           M3039        15/45    7:37       38:05
67    Krista Strelow         F2029         9/85    7:37       38:05
68    Ryan Will              M3039        16/45    7:38       38:08
69    Kaitlyn Mueller        F2029        10/85    7:38       38:08
70    Andrew Soboleski       M5059         7/22    7:39       38:13
71    Jacki Tarrence         F1519         2/29    7:40       38:17
72    Thao Hoang             M4049         6/20    7:41       38:25
73    Shannon Zahn           F3039         5/56    7:42       38:26
74    Hope Quackenboss       F3039         6/56    7:43       38:34
75    Ken Vlasak             M4049         7/20    7:43       38:34
76    Sam Garty              M2029        16/43    7:47       38:51
77    Ryan Lefever           M2029        17/43    7:47       38:52
78    Maggie Lefever         F2029        11/85    7:47       38:52
79    Shannon Thomaschaske   F2029        12/85    7:47       38:54
80    Cheri Butz             F3039         7/56    7:49       39:04
81    Jenna Soboleski        F1519         3/29    7:50       39:06
82    Stan Mathes            M6069          1/2    7:50       39:10
83    Mitch Redig            M2029        18/43    7:50       39:10
84    Nathaniel Redig        M2029        19/43    7:52       39:16
85    Patrick Gaynor         M3039        17/45    7:52       39:17
86    Grace Meurer           F1519         4/29    7:52       39:18
87    Abigail Busse          F1519         5/29    7:52       39:19
88    John McDowell          M6069          2/2    7:52       39:20
89    Brendan Moldenhauer    M2029        20/43    7:53       39:21
90    Jamie Artin            F1519         6/29    7:53       39:24
91    Tyler Witt             M2029        21/43    7:53       39:24
92    Robyn Terbeest         F3039         8/56    7:55       39:32
93    Elaina Meurer          F1519         7/29    7:56       39:38
94    Seth Udlis             M4049         8/20    7:57       39:41
95    Todd Jacobs            M3039        18/45    7:58       39:48
96    Jenny Hetzel           F3039         9/56    7:59       39:53
97    Tyler Bargenquast      M2029        22/43    8:00       39:57
98    Rebecca Olson          F3039        10/56    8:01       40:02
99    Stephanie Bock         F2029        13/85    8:01       40:05
100   Jim Weninger           M5059         8/22    8:02       40:07
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101   Kelly Siebauer         F3039        11/56    8:02       40:09
102   Aaron Zeatlow          M1519         9/15    8:03       40:13
103   Mitch Gueller          M2029        23/43    8:03       40:14
104   Kate Olig              F1519         8/29    8:04       40:17
105   Kathy Ledden           F5059         2/18    8:04       40:18
106   Jeff Coon              M3039        19/45    8:04       40:19
107   Julie Schwefel         F2029        14/85    8:04       40:20
108   Elise Drewsen          F1519         9/29    8:04       40:21
109   Chad Strelow           M3039        20/45    8:05       40:22
110   Bill Benson            M5059         9/22    8:05       40:22
111   Lee Garver             M4049         9/20    8:05       40:23
112   Tiffany Masters        F1519        10/29    8:06       40:28
113   Curtis Scheuerman      M1519        10/15    8:06       40:28
114   Nathan Joy             M2029        24/43    8:07       40:35
115   Sean O'Brien           M3039        21/45    8:08       40:36
116   James Thomas           M4049        10/20    8:08       40:36
117   Abigail Quackenboss    F1519        11/29    8:08       40:37
118   Jay Zimmerman          M5059        10/22    8:08       40:38
119   Corey Bauer            M3039        22/45    8:08       40:40
120   Steven Feustel         M1519        11/15    8:09       40:45
121   Ted Itzov              M5059        11/22    8:10       40:47
122   Thomas Feustel         M1519        12/15    8:10       40:47
123   David Pieper           M5059        12/22    8:10       40:48
124   Alicia Osier           F2029        15/85    8:10       40:49
125   Jeremiah Hoffmann      M3039        23/45    8:11       40:51
126   Steve Little           M4049        11/20    8:12       40:56
127   Anna Ledden            F1519        12/29    8:13       41:04
128   Lori Coehoorn          F2029        16/85    8:17       41:21
129   Jamie Burns            F2029        17/85    8:17       41:22
130   Michael Schommer       M4049        12/20    8:17       41:25
131   Daycia Riegert         F1519        13/29    8:18       41:26
132   Karla Klapperich       F3039        12/56    8:18       41:29
133   Josh Schermerhorn      M2029        25/43    8:19       41:32
134   Becky Schermerhorn     F2029        18/85    8:19       41:32
135   Victoria Zolp                         0/0    8:20       41:38
136   Megan Buechel          F1314          1/4    8:20       41:39
137   Anne Rhode             F5059         3/18    8:21       41:41
138   Richard Windsor        M5059        13/22    8:21       41:41
139   Jon Wienandt           M2029        26/43    8:21       41:45
140   Kevin Buxton           M5059        14/22    8:24       41:57
141   Lauren Peltonen        F2029        19/85    8:24       42:00
142   Craig Strelow          M3039        24/45    8:24       42:00
143   Pam Ottery             M2029        27/43    8:25       42:02
144   Billie Jo Lauby        F3039        13/56    8:25       42:03
145   Michael Cook           M5059        15/22    8:26       42:09
146   Alyssa Peschke         F2029        20/85    8:27       42:14
147   Andy Kettlewell        M2029        28/43    8:28       42:17
148   Tammy Simon            F4049         2/32    8:28       42:18
149   Travis Hughes          F3039        14/56    8:29       42:23
150   Rachel Hermann         F2029        21/85    8:29       42:24
151   Laura Ketelhut         F3039        15/56    8:30       42:27
152   Gail Oconnell          F5059         4/18    8:31       42:31
153   Connie Coon            F3039        16/56    8:31       42:34
154   Khristin Williams-Casp F4049         3/32    8:31       42:34
155   Adam Gorecki           M2029        29/43    8:32       42:36
156   Sharon Diedrich        F5059         5/18    8:32       42:36
157   Kaitlin Rommelfanger   F1519        14/29    8:32       42:38
158   Lizzy Fellion          F1519        15/29    8:32       42:39
159   Alan Burkart           M1314          1/4    8:32       42:39
160   Nicholas Matysik       M1519        13/15    8:33       42:41
161   Danny Munson           M5059        16/22    8:33       42:45
162   Shannon Dieringer      F3039        17/56    8:34       42:46
163   Craig Seider           M3039        25/45    8:34       42:47
164   Ben Cornwell           M3039        26/45    8:34       42:48
165   Aaron Leroux           M2029        30/43    8:34       42:50
166   Randy Gorske           M5059        17/22    8:35       42:51
167   Chad Jacobsen          M4049        13/20    8:35       42:53
168   Jon Dungar             M2029        31/43    8:36       42:59
169   Julia Weinberger       F5059         6/18    8:37       43:03
170   Kendra Patton          F1519        16/29    8:38       43:06
171   Nathan Schultz         M2029        32/43    8:38       43:07
172   Kathleen Busse         F4049         4/32    8:39       43:13
173   Troy Rademann          M3039        27/45    8:40       43:19
174   Nicole Deroehn         F3039        18/56    8:40       43:20
175   Jennifer Petrie        F2029        22/85    8:43       43:32
176   Paul Tollard           M3039        28/45    8:44       43:38
177   Dave Baumgartner       F2029        23/85    8:44       43:38
178   Nettie McArthur        F3039        19/56    8:44       43:38
179   Cassandra Keller       F2029        24/85    8:44       43:38
180   Amanda Kelroy          F2029        25/85    8:45       43:42
181   Kristen Kelroy         F2029        26/85    8:45       43:42
182   Shawn Lord             M4049        14/20    8:45       43:44
183   Max Henningsgaard      M1314          2/4    8:45       43:45
184   Patrick Rooney         M2029        33/43    8:47       43:53
185   Danielle Chaussee      F3039        20/56    8:47       43:54
186   Susan Sullivan         F4049         5/32    8:47       43:54
187   Ryan Chaussee          M1314          3/4    8:47       43:55
188   Emily Neitzel          F1519        17/29    8:48       43:57
189   Makenna Drifka         F1314          2/4    8:48       43:59
190   Liza Kapisak           F2029        27/85    8:50       44:07
191   Meghan Leroux          F2029        28/85    8:51       44:13
192   Dennis Rooney          M5059        18/22    8:51       44:14
193   Sandra Bemis           F2029        29/85    8:52       44:20
194   Ellen Kant             F2029        30/85    8:53       44:23
195   Melissa Fisher         F2029        31/85    8:53       44:25
196   Hope Prochnow          F3039        21/56    8:54       44:26
197   Lara Peschke           F2029        32/85    8:54       44:29
198   Jason Schroeder        M3039        29/45    8:55       44:31
199   Sara Schaumburg        F3039        22/56    8:56       44:39
200   Pam Kristmann          F3039        23/56    8:56       44:40
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201   Greg Lechner           M3039        30/45    8:56       44:40
202   Marji Bastian          F4049         6/32    8:57       44:41
203   Ashley Salter          F1519        18/29    8:58       44:47
204   Amanda Fellion         F1519        19/29    8:58       44:50
205   Lisa Rolfe             F2029        33/85    8:58       44:50
206   Chris Ochocki          M3039        31/45    8:58       44:50
207   Katy Flury             F3039        24/56    8:59       44:52
208   Paul Kalinowski        M3039        32/45    8:59       44:53
209   Steve Gueller          M5059        19/22    9:00       45:00
210   Stacey Breister        F4049         7/32    9:01       45:03
211   Natalie Hall           F4049         8/32    9:03       45:11
212   Dan Huhn               M4049        15/20    9:03       45:11
213   Kevin Croninger        M2029        34/43    9:03       45:12
214   Kerry Parker           F4049         9/32    9:03       45:13
215   Doug Kant              M3039        33/45    9:05       45:21
216   Andrew Wagner          M2029        35/43    9:06       45:28
217   Abigail Mathwig        F2029        34/85    9:06       45:28
218   Brittany Drifka        F2029        35/85    9:07       45:31
219   Samantha Nolan         F3039        25/56    9:07       45:32
220   Christine Morlock      F2029        36/85    9:07       45:33
221   Jonathon West          M1314          4/4    9:08       45:37
222   Susan Sesing           F4049        10/32    9:09       45:43
223   Elaine Kildsig         F1519        20/29    9:10       45:47
224   Brittany Kops          F2029        37/85    9:10       45:47
225                                         0/0    9:10       45:48
226   Kristen Freund         F1519        21/29    9:11       45:54
227   Kathleen Hartman       F4049        11/32    9:12       46:00
228   Chris Stelmacher       F4049        12/32    9:13       46:02
229   Shalyn Gerczak         F3039        26/56    9:14       46:07
230   Lori Krug              F4049        13/32    9:14       46:07
231   Diana Baus             F2029        38/85    9:14       46:10
232   Melissa Freund         F1519        22/29    9:14       46:10
233   Tamara Stone           F3039        27/56    9:16       46:16
234   Kimberly Hennings      F1519        23/29    9:17       46:22
235   Lisa Butz              F2029        39/85    9:17       46:22
236   Meghan Feldner         F3039        28/56    9:17       46:22
237   Luke Feudner           M3039        34/45    9:18       46:30
238   Angie Harney           F2029        40/85    9:20       46:38
239   Jodi Streicher-Bremer  F3039        29/56    9:22       46:46
240   Loren Lock             F1519        24/29    9:23       46:55
241   Richard Feustel        M4049        16/20    9:23       46:55
242   Jesee Te Stroete       F3039        30/56    9:24       46:56
243   Chris West             M3039        35/45    9:24       46:57
244   Jensen Bloedorn        F1314          3/4    9:24       46:57
245   James Fahrbach         M7079          1/1    9:29       47:23
246   Jessica Kindschuh      F1519        25/29    9:30       47:26
247   Emily Flood            F2029        41/85    9:32       47:37
248   Lydia Flood            F2029        42/85    9:32       47:37
249   Jena Ottery            F2029        43/85    9:32       47:39
250   Amy Steinke            F2029        44/85    9:32       47:40
251   Dawn Kraus             F3039        31/56    9:33       47:43
252   Dan Flood              M5059        20/22    9:33       47:44
253   Anne Jaeger            F2029        45/85    9:34       47:49
254   Deb Jaeger             F5059         7/18    9:34       47:49
255   Heather Morgan         F2029        46/85    9:36       47:58
256   Anastasia Wolf-Flasch  F1519        26/29    9:36       47:58
257   Zachary Bers           M1519        14/15    9:38       48:08
258   Donna Jacobsen         F4049        14/32    9:38       48:08
259   Chelsie Netzer         F2029        47/85    9:38       48:09
260   Tanya Tautges          F2029        48/85    9:38       48:09
261   Melody Masteller       F2029        49/85    9:40       48:16
262   Paige Bauer            F1314          4/4    9:40       48:18
263   Ruth Cunzenheim        F5059         8/18    9:40       48:20
264   Amanda Niederehe       F2029        50/85    9:41       48:24
265   Elizabeth Schroeder    F2029        51/85    9:41       48:24
266   Linda Wittnebel        F4049        15/32    9:43       48:31
267   Randee Lesnick         F4049        16/32    9:43       48:31
268   Rose Metke             F5059         9/18    9:43       48:31
269   Mary Gueller           F5059        10/18    9:46       48:47
270   Kathryne Holzman       F2029        52/85    9:47       48:52
271   Katie Paff             F2029        53/85    9:47       48:55
272   Dan Biddick            M2029        36/43    9:47       48:55
273   Greg Hahn              M4049        17/20    9:48       48:57
274   Jeff Bertram           M0114          1/1    9:48       48:57
275   Amber Walker           F2029        54/85    9:49       49:04
276   Angela Jeffers         F4049        17/32    9:53       49:23
277   Jane Wagner            F3039        32/56    9:53       49:24
278   Jenny Loehr            F3039        33/56    9:53       49:25
279   Barb Braun             F5059        11/18    9:54       49:28
280   Joel Spaulding         M3039        36/45    9:55       49:31
281   Tyler Vorpagel         M2029        37/43    9:58       49:46
282   Amy Fictum             F3039        34/56    9:58       49:46
283   Traci Schroeder        F3039        35/56    9:58       49:46
284   Nick Rusch             M2029        38/43   10:00       49:56
285   Rachael Luttenberger   F2029        55/85   10:00       49:57
286   Amanda Nikkinen        F3039        36/56   10:00       49:57
287   Melissa Vlasak         F4049        18/32   10:01       50:02
288   Heidi Korth            F2029        56/85   10:03       50:14
289   Barry Gesell           M2029        39/43   10:04       50:16
290   Niki Sutter            M3039        37/45   10:04       50:16
291   Jason Laudolff         M3039        38/45   10:04       50:17
292   Ann Leroux             F4049        19/32   10:06       50:28
293   Kimberly Erdmann       F2029        57/85   10:09       50:44
294   Jared West             M1112          1/3   10:14       51:10
295   Marcy Weber            F3039        37/56   10:15       51:11
296   Kendra Strohwig        F1112          1/1   10:15       51:14
297   Gary Strohwig          M4049        18/20   10:15       51:15
298   Veronica Perez         F2029        58/85   10:17       51:23
299   Benjamin Millar        M2029        40/43   10:17       51:24
300   James Bloedorn         M3039        39/45   10:17       51:25
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301   Evan Bloedorn          M1112          2/3   10:17       51:25
302   Richard Scheuerman     M5059        21/22   10:20       51:38
303   Joseph Michels         M2029        41/43   10:23       51:51
304   Amy Hopfinger          F2029        59/85   10:27       52:11
305   Karla Szekeres         F4049        20/32   10:27       52:14
306   Mohammed Bey           M3039        40/45   10:28       52:17
307   Laurie Pieper          F5059        12/18   10:37       53:02
308   Wendy Drifka           F5059        13/18   10:39       53:14
309   Katie Wirkus           F3039        38/56   10:40       53:16
310   Tabitha Miller         F4049        21/32   10:44       53:36
311   Kassie Miller          F2029        60/85   10:44       53:36
312   Sue Moore              F5059        14/18   10:45       53:41
313   Nancy Justman          F3039        39/56   10:46       53:48
314   Anna Ewerdt            F2029        61/85   10:48       53:56
315   Nancy Yale             F6069          2/4   10:49       54:05
316   Ashley Bruckschen      F3039        40/56   10:54       54:26
317   Brad Knoll             M3039        41/45   10:54       54:27
318   Billie Belzer          F6069          3/4   10:57       54:42
319   Shanna Will            F3039        41/56   10:59       54:51
320   Stephanie Hennigns     F2029        62/85   11:02       55:07
321   Candida Fryman         F3039        42/56   11:02       55:10
322   Josie Murkley          F2029        63/85   11:03       55:11
323   Stephanie Buechel      F2029        64/85   11:05       55:21
324   Dan Loehr              M3039        42/45   11:05       55:22
325   Rielly Heintz          F1519        27/29   11:05       55:22
326   Anne Loehr             F3039        43/56   11:05       55:23
327   Mark Rommelfanger      M4049        19/20   11:05       55:25
328   Nick Strauch           M2029        42/43   11:07       55:34
329   Beth Long              F2029        65/85   11:07       55:34
330   Allie Jagielo          F2029        66/85   11:11       55:52
331   Catherine Sesing       F4049        22/32   11:13       56:01
332   Sally Aristei          F5059        15/18   11:15       56:15
333   Diane Abig             F4049        23/32   11:15       56:15
334   Jennifer Forstner      F2029        67/85   11:17       56:25
335   Carla Mueller          F2029        68/85   11:23       56:51
336   Kathleen Thomas        F3039        44/56   11:23       56:53
337   Jessica Hopfinger      F2029        69/85   11:25       57:01
338   Elizabeth Wink         F2029        70/85   11:26       57:06
339   Stephanie Zastrow      F3039        45/56   11:26       57:10
340   Jenny Vorpagel         F2029        71/85   11:27       57:14
341   Alissa Paulus          F2029        72/85   11:28       57:16
342   Chelsea McKay          F2029        73/85   11:37       58:04
343   Dyanna Sherman         F4049        24/32   11:38       58:06
344   Mieke Craven           F3039        46/56   11:48       58:57
345   Tolly Baseman          F2029        74/85   11:48       58:57
346   Alleks Mitchell        F2029        75/85   11:51       59:12
347   Dru Mitchell           M4049        20/20   11:51       59:13
348   Stacey Olig            F3039        47/56   11:58       59:50
349   Danielle Schulz        F2029        76/85   11:59       59:54
350   Sarah Kettlewell       F2029        77/85   11:59       59:55
351   Kea Krueger            F4049        25/32   12:00     1:00:00
352   Holly Stephanie        F2029        78/85   12:03     1:00:12
353   Maureen Flagg          F4049        26/32   12:03     1:00:14
354   Susan Rettler          F3039        48/56   12:08     1:00:40
355   Justin Julka           M3039        43/45   12:21     1:01:43
356   Seth Kelroy            M2029        43/43   12:25     1:02:03
357   Jennifer Rivers        F2029        79/85   12:25     1:02:03
358   Bryan Birling          M3039        44/45   12:28     1:02:18
359   Kim Pechman            F3039        49/56   12:32     1:02:39
360   Janet Mundt            F4049        27/32   12:34     1:02:48
361   Katie Bellin           F2029        80/85   12:35     1:02:54
362   Annette Van Straten    F2029        81/85   12:40     1:03:17
363   Michelene Flagg        F1519        28/29   12:44     1:03:38
364   Sabryna Pal            F1519        29/29   12:44     1:03:39
365   Anna Sherwood          F5059        16/18   12:45     1:03:43
366   Kevin Gierach          M5059        22/22   12:47     1:03:54
367   Brandon Gierach        M1519        15/15   12:47     1:03:54
368   Dawn Walter            F5059        17/18   12:53     1:04:24
369   Jordan Walter          F2029        82/85   13:00     1:04:59
370   Tracey Birling         F3039        50/56   13:05     1:05:24
371   Ryan Jackson           M3039        45/45   13:09     1:05:41
372   Lisa Laudolff          F3039        51/56   13:16     1:06:21
373   Candace Lange          F4049        28/32   13:25     1:07:04
374   Stacy Schickert        F4049        29/32   13:27     1:07:12
375   Camille Sterr          F4049        30/32   13:27     1:07:12
376   Karen Propson          F2029        83/85   14:04     1:10:18
377   Peggy Rahmlow          F6069          4/4   14:17     1:11:22
378   Renee Olig             F3039        52/56   14:50     1:14:11
379   Sharon Simon           F4049        31/32   15:01     1:15:05
380   Marian Sheridan        F5059        18/18   15:02     1:15:06
381   Morgan Sheridan        F2029        84/85   15:02     1:15:10
382   Jennifer Dean          F3039        53/56   15:46     1:18:49
383   Katey Ryan             F0910          1/1   15:46     1:18:50
384   Noah Ryan              M1112          3/3   15:47     1:18:51
385   Cheri' Jahn            F3039        54/56   16:27     1:22:13
386   Amie Meenk             F3039        55/56   16:27     1:22:14
387   Lynn Behling           F3039        56/56   16:29     1:22:21
388   Katherine Lein         F2029        85/85   16:57     1:24:44
389   Carolyn Bube           F4049        32/32   16:57     1:24:45
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